FEATURES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
PN 240012691 [05/13/19]
■■ Assembled Boiler with Insulated Jacket
■■ Circulator
■■ Completely Installed and Wired Gas Control System with Titanium
Composite Burners and Manifold consisting of:

& Return
Tappings
No. of Burners
Recommended
Air Cushion
Tank (3)
AFUE
Elec. Ing.
& Damper
A
(Width)
B
(Height)
C
(Depth)
UHSW42 42 36 31 1/2” 11” 29” 23 1/4” 1 1/4” 2 15 84.4%
UHSW75 75 63 55 1/2” 14 1/4” 29” 23 1/4” 1 1/4” 3 30 83.4%
UHSW112 112 94 82 1/2” 17 1/2” 29” 23 1/4” 1 1/4” 4 30 83.0%
UHSW150 150 125 109 1/2” 20 3/4” 29” 23 1/4” 1 1/4” 5 30 82.7%
UHSW188 187 155 135 1/2” 24” 29” 23 1/4” 1 1/4” 6 60 82.3%
UHSW225 225 186 162 1/2” 27 1/4” 29” 23 1/4” 1 1/4” 7 60 82.0%
C.S.A. Certified
For Natural Gas or Propane
Tested for 50 psi
ASME Working Pressure